
Un Centro per la

Castenaso Archery

Castenaso 3 Luglio 2005

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 92 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
4 
0 98 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 3 
0 98 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 2 
0 103 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 

           1 32 
0 1 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 1 

0 127 08/061 Galavotti Cesare 9C 2 17 
0 122 08/001 Pasquali Luca 3C 2 16 

0 124 08/067 Mezzetti Francesco 7B 3 24 
0 136 08/001 Casella Paolo 9B 3 9 

0 125 08/078 Tassinari Davide 6A 4 25 
0 141 08/078 Pick Alberto 1A 4 8 

0 101 08/001 Spinale Carlo 8D 5 28 
0 137 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
5 5 

0 121 08/042 Benatti Andrea 7A 6 21 
0 130 08/078 Ghini Giovanni 8B 6 12 

0 128 08/067 Guerra Gianluca 5A 7 20 
0 131 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 6D 7 13 

0 1 08/059 Casadio Luca 4D 8 29 
0 0 08/076 Begnardi Dario 8A 8 4 

0 131 08/006 Cabutto Daniele 3A 9 30 
0 155 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 6B 9 3 

0 0 05/005 Bottaro Luca 10C
10 19 
0 1 08/032 Scaltriti Alessandro 5D 10 14 

0 0 08/061 Fava Andrea 8C 11 22 
0 128 08/067 Righi Fausto 4A 11 11 

0 120 08/042 Benatti Giovanni 2B 12 27 
0 140 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 12 6 

0 114 08/061 Blo Cesare 2C 13 26 
0 148 08/032 Valcavi Giuseppe 9D 13 7 

0 131 08/016 Resta Francesco 11B
14 23 
0 134 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 5C 14 10 

0 1 08/011 Pagin Paolo 3D 15 18 
0 0 08/076 Bernardelli Stefano 10D
15 15 

0 106 08/006 Balboni Athos 9A 16 31 
0 129 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 16 2 

0 139 08/061 Galavotti Cesare 9C 1 
0 155 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 

0 134 08/078 Pick Alberto 1A 2 
0 142 08/001 Casella Paolo 9B 2 

0 130 08/078 Ghini Giovanni 8B 3 
0 147 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
3 

0 127 08/059 Casadio Luca 4D 4 
0 143 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 6D 4 

0 145 08/032 Scaltriti Alessandro 5D 5 
0 152 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 6B 5 

0 156 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 6 
0 118 08/067 Righi Fausto 4A 6 

0 149 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 5C 7 
0 130 08/032 Valcavi Giuseppe 9D 7 

0 151 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 8 
0 128 08/011 Pagin Paolo 3D 8 

0 93 08/001 Casella Paolo 9B 1 
0 106 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 

0 86 08/078 Lodi Pierluigi 6D 2 
0 92 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
2 

0 104 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 3 
0 90 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 6B 3 

0 107 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 4 
0 97 08/061 Asciore Gennaro 5C 4 

0 94 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
1 
0 107 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 

0 109 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 3 
0 104 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 3 

0 98 08/078 Bisacchi Sergio 7C 2 
0 103 08/078 Mazza Gabriele 4B 1 

0 98 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 2 
0 92 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 11C
1 



Un Centro per la

Castenaso Archery

Castenaso 3 Luglio 2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 96 08/042 Benatti Elisa 1D 4 
0 98 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2A 3 
0 87 08/078 Franceschelli4C 2 
0 88 08/067 Ferioli Sara 1C 1 

           1 8 
0 1 08/067 Ferioli Sara 1C 1 1 

0 93 08/042 Benatti Elisa 1D 2 5 
0 92 08/078 Carnevali Alessandra 7D 2 4 

0 103 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2A 3 6 
0 94 08/078 Di Pasquale Carla 5B 3 3 

0 0 08/021 Bonini Elena 3B 4 7 
0 1 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 4C 4 2 

0 89 08/042 Benatti Elisa 1D 1 
0 100 08/067 Ferioli Sara 1C 1 

0 94 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 4C 2 
0 92 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2A 2 

0 87 08/078 Franceschelli Stefania 4C 1 
0 88 08/067 Ferioli Sara 1C 1 

0 98 08/078 Tagliani Rita 2A 1 
0 96 08/042 Benatti Elisa 1D 1 



Un Centro per la

Castenaso Archery

Castenaso 3 Luglio 2005

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 109 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
4 
0 110 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
3 
0 108 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
2 
0 112 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
1 

           1 32 
0 1 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
1 1 

0 1 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17C
2 17 
0 0 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 12C
2 16 

0 0 08/021 Pergreffi Paolo 17A
3 24 
0 0 08/021 Campioli Carlo 12B
3 9 

0 158 08/008 Caleffi Corrado 18B
4 25 
0 168 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 15B
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
5 5 

0 152 08/008 Vicenzi Isacco 12D
6 21 
0 166 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
6 12 

0 161 08/042 Borsari Alberto 18C
7 20 
0 154 06/072 Liana Marco 17D
7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 16C
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
9 3 

0 0 08/034 Concari Gian Maria 19C
10 19 
0 1 08/042 Malagoli Enrico 16B
10 14 

0 163 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 17B
11 22 
0 165 08/042 Bellesia Alex 14B
11 11 

0 137 08/008 Valieri Andrea 13B
12 27 
0 163 08/042 Alberini Franco 18D
12 6 

0 1 08/008 Veronesi Francesco 14A
13 26 
0 0 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 14C
13 7 

0 146 08/046 Suzzi Leonardo 14D
14 23 
0 164 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15C
14 10 

0 0 08/021 Spagni Sergio 15D
15 18 
0 1 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
16 2 

0 166 06/072 Falcier Mirco 17C
1 
0 167 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
1 

0 1 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 15B
2 
           2 

0 160 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
3 
0 167 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
3 

0 170 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 16C
4 
0 164 08/042 Borsari Alberto 18C
4 

0 159 08/042 Malagoli Enrico 16B
5 
0 172 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
5 

0 168 08/042 Alberini Franco 18D
6 
0 165 08/042 Bellesia Alex 14B
6 

0 167 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15C
7 
0 157 08/008 Veronesi Francesco 14A
7 

0 164 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
8 
0 167 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
8 

0 113 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 15B
1 
0 114 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
1 

0 112 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 16C
2 
0 113 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
2 

0 111 08/042 Alberini Franco 18D
3 
0 114 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
3 

0 111 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
4 
0 110 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15C
4 

0 114 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
1 
0 112 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
1 

0 111 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
2 
0 113 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
2 

0 108 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 13D
1 
0 112 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 18A
1 

0 110 08/078 Francia Marco 15A
1 
0 109 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
1 



Un Centro per la

Castenaso Archery

Castenaso 3 Luglio 2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 90 08/078 Ansaloni Eva 19B
2 
0 96 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 19A
1 

           1 4 
0 1 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 19A 1 1 

           2 3 
0 1 08/078 Ansaloni Eva 19B 2 2 

0 90 08/078 Ansaloni Eva 19B 1 
0 96 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 19A 1 

           1 
           1 


